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Reception

Roof Terrace, Level 21



THEFOR
IDEASGREAT

1 	� Flexibility for  
self-contained reception

2 	� Active lobby with concierge 
service and cafe opportunity

3 	 �End of trip facilities 
– 330 bike bays  
– 430 lockers  
– 15 showers 
– Ramp access direct from street 
– Towel service 
– Bike repair station

5 	 Everyman cinema

6 	� Designed to comfortably  
fit approximately 200 people  
on each floor at a rate of   
1 person per 8 sq m

7 	� Interconnectivity between  
floors made easy through 
structural soft spots

8 	� Biodiverse rooftop garden  
and rooftop solar panels

9 	� External terraces available  
on levels 2, 19 and 21

4 	� Contactless, secure lift  
access through digital wallet
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With efficient, clear floorplates, 
full height glazing on all elevations 
and structural soft spots for 
interconnectivity, The Turing 
Building is designed for flexibility. Level 1818,686 sq ft

Level 1718,675 sq ft

Level 1618,385 sq ft

Level 1518,675 sq ft

Level 1418,288 sq ft

Level 1318,657 sq ft

Level 1217,558 sq ft

Level 1117,557 sq ft

Level 1017,534 sq ft

Level 0917,534 sq ft

Level 0817,534 sq ft

Level 0717,524 sq ft

Level 0617,513 sq ft

Level 0517,513 sq ft

Level 0417,505 sq ft

Level 0317,491 sq ft

Level 0214,564 sq ft 1,674 sq ft

Ground Floor

349,888 sq ft 7,548 sq ft *NIA (subject to final measurement)

16,394 sq ft 2,207 sq ft Level 19

16,393 sq ft Level 20

10,580 sq ft 3,667 sq ft Level 21

Office Terrace

5,328 sq ft Level 01
Cinema

ReceptionRetail
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For more information please contact:

PLANFLOORTYPICAL

Fred Hargreaves
fred.hargreaves@realestate.bnpparibas 
07909 684 413

James Strevens
james.strevens@realestate.bnpparibas 
07824 414 682

Alastair Robinson
alastair.robinson@realestate.bnpparibas 
07717 504 438

Katrina Love
katrina.love@realestate.bnpparibas 
07818 290 253

Felicity Ranger
felicity.ranger@lendlease.com
07525 593 550

Angus Goswell
angus.goswell@knightfrank.com 
07717 343 151

Mike Voller
mike.voller@knightfrank.com
07739 763 699

Lucy Dowling
lucy.dowling@knightfrank.com 
07557 310 233

Abby Dwan
abby.dwan@knightfrank.com 
07976 084 158

Redman Place

Queen Elizabeth 
Olympic Park

Endeavour Square

Carpenter’s Bridge

The Spark

Stratford Intl.
8 min

Stratford
7 min

Glasshouse
Gardens

5 Endeavour 
Square

London Aquatics Centre

1 Westfield 
Avenue

2 Redman Place

The Pavilion

Future Plots

Future Plots

Glasshouse
Gardens

Westfield Avenue

East Bank
7 min

London Stadium 
West Ham United

9 min

UCL East
13 min

ABBA Voyage
21 min

32.6m

62.5m

17.6m

22.2m

20.0m

Office

Structural Soft Spot

Core

LEVEL 18
18,686 sq ft
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